
Passes Price Per
Pass

Number
Of Passes
(Not to exceed 4)

Total
Total

Cost Shuttle Rider?

FIXED ROUTE 30 DAY PASS*

FIXED ROUTE 10 RIDE PASS*

SweetHART Pass book (10 RIDE)

Shipping & Handling (1-2 passes)
Shipping & Handling (3-4 passes)

TOTAL ENCLOSED $

Full Fare
Student (K-12)
Senior (65yr) / Disabled

Full Fare
Student (K-12)

Senior (65yr) / Disabled
ADA

Senior (65yr) / Disabled

$ 63.00 

$ 9.00

$ 1.03
$ 1.32

$ 27.00

$ 15.75
$ 12.60
$ 7.65

Y N

* 10-ride swipe passes cannot be used on Shuttles buses. Riders will receive a booklet of passes
FOR BULK ORDERS CALL 203-744-4070 ext120

good for 10 One-Way Rides.  Activated 30 day passes may be used on these services,
show valid expiration date on the back of pass to the driver when boarding.
Please enclose a check or money order made out to HARTransit. Please make sure to include 
your name, address and phone number on the check.

Mail pass orders to:  Pass Sales
    HARTransit
    62 Federal Road
    Danbury, CT  06810

DISCOUNT PASS ORDER FORM

NAME:
ADDRESS:
CITY: STATE: ZIP:
PHONE:

$ 50.00
$ 30.50


