

## **DISCOUNT PASS ORDER FORM**

NAME:		
ADDRESS:		
CITY:	_ STATE:	ZIP:

PHONE:

Passes	Price Per Pass	Total Number Of Passes (Not to exceed 4)	Total Cost	Shuttle Rider?
FIXED ROUTE 30 DAY PASS*				
Full Fare	\$ 63.00			
Student (K-12)	\$ 50.00			
Senior (65yr) / Disabled	\$ 30.50			
FIXED ROUTE 10 RIDE PASS*				Y N N
Full Fare	\$ 15.75			
Student (K-12)	\$ 12.60			
Senior (65yr) / Disabled	\$7.65			
SweetHART Pass book (10 RIDE)				
Senior (65yr) / Disabled	\$ 9.00			
ADA	\$ 27.00			
Shipping & Handling (1-2 passes)	\$ 1.03			
Shipping & Handling (3-4 passes)	\$ 1.32			
TOTAL ENCLOSED			\$	

## FOR BULK ORDERS CALL 203-744-4070 ext120

\* 10-ride swipe passes cannot be used on Shuttles buses. Riders will receive a booklet of passes good for 10 One-Way Rides. Activated 30 day passes may be used on these services, show valid expiration date on the back of pass to the driver when boarding.

Please enclose a check or money order made out to HARTransit. Please make sure to include your name, address and phone number on the check.

Mail pass orders to:	Pass Sales		
	HARTransit		
	62 Federal Road		
	Danbury, CT 06810		